
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

PLACEMENT DETAILS (2010-2014 BATCH)
SL. 
NO. REG.NO NAME CAMPUS OTHERS

1 GCAKECH004 AJITH ASOKAN TCC
2 GCAKECH006 AKHIL GOBIND Process Engineer at furnace improvement services,pune
3 GCAKECH007 AKSHAYA SUDHAKAR N FACT
4 GCAKECH011 ANTONY JOS Lahoud engineering company,Abudhabi
5 GCAKECH014 ATHUL GOBIND Process Engineer at furnace improvement services,Delhi
6 GCAKECH017 DEEPAK N ONGC petro addition Ltd
7 GCAKECH018 DEXY P FRANCIS FACT
8 GCAKECH022 GOLDA JOSEPH Cochin College of  Engineering and Technology 
9 GCAKECH023 HASEEB V V Abu Dhabi fertilizer industries Co.WLL
10 GCAKECH024 JAHFAR K T VSSC
11 GCAKECH026 JENNY N St.Michael’s college , Madurai
12 GCAKECH028 JIBIN BABU BPCL
13 GCAKECH029 JINIV M ONGC petro addition Ltd
14 GCAKECH031 JITHIN RAJ M P ONGC petro addition Ltd
15 GCAKECH033 KAVITHA G MENON INFOSYS
16 GCAKECH041 NISHAN AHAMMED V BPCL
17 GCAKECH045 P.V. GOKUL INTAS Pharmaceuticals LTD.
18 GCAKECH047 RAHUL U KITEX
19 GCAKECH057 SOURABHYA P C Kerala Veterinary And Animal Sciences University
20 GCAKECH059 STEPHNA MICHAEL O M VSSC
21 GCAKECH065 VISHNU MOHAN KPMG Global services Pvt.Ltd
22 GCAKECH066 ANOOP V.V. FACT
23 GCAKECH070 RADHIKA M.P. BARC

PLACEMENT DETAILS (2011-2015 BATCH)

SL. 
NO. REG.NO NAME CAMPUS OTHERS

1 GCALECH002 AKHIL MUKUNDAN KMML TSP
2 GCALECH003 ALTHAF HUSAIN. K.P GAIL
3 GCALECH006 ANFIL.N.K GAIL
4 GCALECH008 ANUPRIYA. V RGCB TRIVANDRUM

5 GCALECH009 APPU V PRASAD SURELEVEL SAUDI, ALJABIR GROUP OF COMPANIES, 
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

6 GCALECH012 ASWIN KUMAR GAIL, ISRO
7 GCALECH014 ATHUL P GAIL, OPAL
8 GCALECH015 BIJITH BABU.T. NAGARJUNA CHEMICALS, EKM
9 GCALECH017 FAHAD C.I PROJECT ASSISTANT NIIST

10 GCALECH019 GOPIKA. S. KUMAR PROJECT ASSISTANT CFTRI MYSORE,                                   
PHD(CFTRI MYSORE)

11 GCALECH021 HANAN BINTH JALEEL INFOSYS ALARCUS INTERNATIONAL PAINTS LLC,UAE
12 GCALECH022 HARIPRASAD. K INFOSYS OPAL

13 GCALECH024 JIBIN JOSEPH ECOLAB COMPANY, SOHAR,OMAN,                                    
GAIL,                                      NALCO CHEMICALS

14 GCALECH027 KIRAN THOMAS L&T CHENNAI

15 GCALECH030 MANU SAJI SAMUEL
SYNTHITE CHEMICALS

16 GCALECH031 MOHAMMED SHAJID K A
HENKEL POLYBIT INDUSTRIES LTD, DAMMAMA, KSA

17 GCALECH033 MUHAMED ASHIF N DOW CHEMICALS,DUBAI,                     GAIL
18 GCALECH035 NASRIN SAMSUDHEEN INFOSYS
19 GCALECH042 NIRMAL DAS B KERALA GOVT. SERVICE
20 GCALECH043 NOUSHEER.KT INFOSYS OPAL
21 GCALECH046 PUSHPARANJAN. M GAIL,OPAL
22 GCALECH047 RAHUL RAJAN ARJUNA EXTRACTS
23 GCALECH048 RENJITH R S PCB TRIVANDRUM
24 GCALECH049 SALMAN FARIS.P.N GAIL
25 GCALECH050 SAYOOJ C V GAIL

26 GCALECH055 SHILPA VENUGOPAL µ  SIGMA ,                                                         
SYNTHITE CHEMICALS BPCL

27 GCALECH057 SREEJITH .C GAIL,OPAL,PCB
28 GCALECH059 SREEVIDYA. P INDIAN RAILWAYS
29 GCALECH066 JITHESH.K GAIL, OPAL,MRPL
30 GCALECH068 PRASHWIN.N.P INFOSYS HOCL

PLACEMENT DETAILS (2012-2016 BATCH)

SL. 
NO. REG.NO NAME CAMPUS OTHERS

1 GCAMECH002 ABDUL MASHHOOD P WATER TREATMENT PLANT, KADAV RESORT
2 GCAMECH003 AFSAL A UPCEM ENGINEEERING & CONSULTANCY PVT LTD

3 GCAMECH010 ALOK M S UPCEM ENGINEEERING & CONSULTANCY PVT LTD

4 GCAMECH012 ANI POULOSE E EUREKA FORBES LTD.
6 GCAMECH014 ARAVIND P K µ SIGMA
7 GCAMECH020 BABATTO GOPINATHAN UPCEM ENGINEEERING & CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
8 GCAMECH024 GEETHU MOHAN EUREKA FORBES LTD.
9 GCAMECH031 HRISHI KRISHNA RAJ BPCL
10 GCAMECH033 J ANJU BPCL
11 GCAMECH034 JISHNUSANKAR K S BPCL

12 GCAMECH037 MOHAMED ASHIK A S EUREKA FORBES LTD. UPCEM ENGINEEERING & CONSULTANCY PVT LTD

13 GCAMECH039 MOHAMMED AMEEN T.T GAIL
14 GCAMECH041 MUHAMMED JAUHAR P ONGC PETRO ADDITIONS LIMITED

15 GCAMECH042 MUHAMMED MUSHTHAQ P T ONGC PETRO ADDITIONS LIMITED

16 GCAMECH046 RESHMA RAVEENDRAN EUREKA FORBES LTD. AXIS BANK
17 GCAMECH047 SAHL M JOGAR POLYMERS
18 GCAMECH048 SAINO RACHEL SLEEBA µ SIGMA
19 GCAMECH050 SARATH V V SAVA HEALTH CARE,Bangalore
20 GCAMECH056 SREEKRIPA P S EUREKA FORBES LTD.

21 GCAMECH061 VAISAKH MENON
INFOSYS,                                
µ SIGMA



DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

GATE SCORE AND HIGHER STUDIES (2010-2014 BATCH)

Sl. 
No. Reg.NO NAME GATE 

RANK INSTITUTION COURSE
1 GCAKECH003 Aiswarya Sidharthan K. NIT Calicut PhD
2 GCAKECH005 Ajith Soman A. GEC Kozhikode M.Tech
3 GCAKECH012 Ardra Vijayan K. GEC Kozhikode M.Tech
4 GCAKECH013 Aswathy M. GEC Trissur M.Tech
5 GCAKECH015 Bithunshal U. B. BITS Hyderabad M.Tech
6 GCAKECH020 Faheema M. K. 2400 NIT Bhopal M.Tech
7 GCAKECH021 Fathima Reneeth A. E. Pondychery University M.Tech
8 GCAKECH022 Golda Joseph GEC Kozhikode M.Tech
9 GCAKECH026 Jenny N. GEC Kozhikode M.Tech

10 GCAKECH027 Jiben Ashar K. P. 2345 NIT Calicut M.Tech
11 GCAKECH028 Jibin Babu 1406 NIT Surat M.Tech
12 GCAKECH030 Jishnu P. NIT Trichy M.Tech
13 GCAKECH033 Kavitha G. Menon 2510 Waterloo University Canada PhD
14 GCAKECH034 Kedarnath K. Memorial University of New foundland 

Canada
MS

15 GCAKECH040 Nadir V. M. GEC Kozhikode M.Tech
16 GCAKECH041 Nishan Ahammed  V. GEC Trissur M.Tech
17 GCAKECH042 PRAJITHA M 2264 NIT Rourkela M.Tech
18 GCAKECH045 P.V. Gokul NIT Alahabad M.Tech
19 GCAKECH046 Raghu Krishnamoorthy 1405 NIT Trichy M.Tech
20 GCAKECH048 Ranjana U. IIT Kharagpur M.Tech
21 GCAKECH049 Rasheeda A K GEC Kozhikode M.Tech
22 GCAKECH052 Robin Raj NIT Trichy M.Tech
23 GCAKECH056 Shouheed Khan K. NIT Nagpur M.Tech
24 GCAKECH051 Risha Raju 2743 Indian School of Mining M.Tech
25 GCAKECH057 Sourabhya P. C. 2440 NIT Rourkela M.Tech
26 GCAKECH058 Sreeja Narayanan IIT Madras M.S
27 GCAKECH059 Stephna Michael O. M. NIT Calicut M.Tech
28 GCAKECH060 Suja Mathew GEC Kozhikode M.Tech
29 GCAKECH065 Vishnu Mohan XIME Bangalore MBA

GATE SCORE AND HIGHER STUDIES (2011-2015 BATCH)

Sl. 
No. Reg.NO NAME GATE 

SCORE INSTITUTION COURSE
1 GCALECH001 ABHIJITH K HARIDAS 472 IIT MADRAS M-TECH
2 GCALECH004 ANANYA NAYAR GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
3 GCALECH005 ANEESA.V.P GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
4 GCALECH007 ANIN. K GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
5 GCALECH010 ARCHANA .C GEC THRISSUR M-TECH
6 GCALECH013 ATHIRA. C GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
7 GCALECH016 BIMALROY. T.S GEC THRISSUR M-TECH
8 GCALECH018 GEETHU. M GEC THRISSUR M-TECH
9 GCALECH019 GOPIKA. S. KUMAR CFTRI MYSORE PHD

10 GCALECH020 GREESHMA. S GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
11 GCALECH023 HASEENA. C.K GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
12 GCALECH027 KIRAN THOMAS 462 NIT TRICHY M-TECH
13 GCALECH028 KRISHNARAJ. M NIT TRICHY M-TECH
14 GCALECH030 MANU SAJI SAMUEL NIT SURAT M-TECH
15 GCALECH032 MOHAMMED SUHAIR. K.P 311 NIT TRICHY M-TECH

16 GCALECH035 NASRIN SAMSUDHEEN
RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF 
MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED 
SCIENCES MBA

17 GCALECH039 NIHAL. T.V 321 NIT CALICUT M-TECH
18 GCALECH045 PARVATHY S CHANDRAN 368 NIT SURAT M-TECH
19 GCALECH055 SHILPA VENUGOPAL 420
20 GCALECH056 SILPA. K.S GEC THRISSUR M-TECH

GATE SCORE AND HIGHER STUDIES (2012-2016 BATCH)

Sl.No. Reg.NO NAME GATE score Institution Course
1 GCAMECH001 AAVANI S GEC KOZHIKODE M-TECH
2 GCAMECH009 AKHIL GOPINATH 517 IIT MADRAS MS
3 GCAMECH013 ANJANA S 383 NIT CALICUT M TECH
4 GCAMECH015 ARJUN ANTO MS
5 GCAMECH019 ATHIRA V GEC KOZHIKODE M TECH
6 GCAMECH023 FIONA MARY ANTONY 357 NIT NAGPUR M TECH
7 GCAMECH024 GEETHU MOHAN GEC THRISSUR M TECH
8 GCAMECH027 GOPIKA M GEC THRISSUR M TECH
9 GCAMECH029 HAROON N I MS

10
GCAMECH048 SAINO RACHEL SLEEBA ARMY INSITUTE OF  MANAGEMENT AND 

TECHNOLOGY, NOIDA          MBA

11 GCAMECH049 SARANGI V S GEC KOZHIKODE M TECH
12 GCAMECH059 SURAJ P 365 NIT RAIPUR M TECH
13 GCAMECH069 VANISREE G.S GEC KOZHIKODE M TECH

GATE SCORE AND HIGHER STUDIES (2012-2016 BATCH)

Sl.No. Reg.NO NAME GATE score Institution Course
1 GCANECH009 AMITHA. B CUSAT, Cohin M-TECH
2 GCANECH015 ATHIRA P. GEC, Thrissur M-TECH
3 GCANECH028 KADEEJATHUL KUBRA. P GEC, Thrissur M-TECH
4 GCANECH033 MIZAJ. M GEC, Thrissur M-TECH
5 GCANECH034 NIJESH 293
6 GCANECH042 PRINCY K CHACKO GEC, Thrissur M-TECH
7 GCANECH050 SNEHA PRIYA. A.V. GEC, Thrissur M-TECH
8 GCANECH051 SOPHIYA. K. SUNNY GEC, Thrissur M-TECH
9 GCANECH054 SRILEKSHMI. M GEC, Thrissur M-TECH



PLACEMENT DETAILS (2011-2015 BATCH)
SL. 
NO. REG.NO NAME CAMPUS OTHERS

1 GCALECH002 AKHIL MUKUNDAN KMML TSP

2 GCALECH003 ALTHAF HUSAIN. K.P GAIL

3 GCALECH006 ANFIL.N.K GAIL

4 GCALECH008 ANUPRIYA. V RGCB TRIVANDRUM

5 GCALECH009 APPU V PRASAD SURELEVEL SAUDI, ALJABIR GROUP OF COMPANIES, KINGDOM 
OF SAUDI ARABIA

6 GCALECH012 ASWIN KUMAR
GAIL, ISRO

7 GCALECH014 ATHUL P
GAIL, OPAL

8 GCALECH015 BIJITH BABU.T.
NAGARJUNA CHEMICALS, EKM

9 GCALECH017 FAHAD C.I
PROJECT ASSISTANT NIIST

10 GCALECH019 GOPIKA. S. KUMAR
PROJECT ASSISTANT CFTRI MYSORE                                   

11 GCALECH021 HANAN BINTH JALEEL
INFOSYS ALARCUS INTERNATIONAL PAINTS LLC,UAE

12 GCALECH022 HARIPRASAD. K
INFOSYS OPAL

13 GCALECH024 JIBIN JOSEPH
ECOLAB COMPANY, SOHAR,OMAN                                 

14 GCALECH027 KIRAN THOMAS
L&T CHENNAI

15 GCALECH030 MANU SAJI SAMUEL
SYNTHITE CHEMICALS

16 GCALECH031 MOHAMMED SHAJID K A
HENKEL POLYBIT INDUSTRIES LTD, DAMMAMA, KSA

17 GCALECH033 MUHAMED ASHIF N
DOW CHEMICALS,DUBAI,                     GAIL

18 GCALECH035 NASRIN SAMSUDHEEN
INFOSYS

19 GCALECH042 NIRMAL DAS B
KERALA GOVT. SERVICE

20 GCALECH043 NOUSHEER.KT
INFOSYS OPAL

21 GCALECH046 PUSHPARANJAN. M
GAIL,OPAL

22 GCALECH047 RAHUL RAJAN
ARJUNA EXTRACTS

23 GCALECH048 RENJITH R S
PCB TRIVANDRUM

24 GCALECH049 SALMAN FARIS.P.N
GAIL

25 GCALECH050 SAYOOJ C V
GAIL

26 GCALECH055 SHILPA VENUGOPAL µ  SIGMA ,                                                         
SYNTHITE CHEMICALS BPCL

27 GCALECH057 SREEJITH .C
GAIL,OPAL,PCB

28 GCALECH059 SREEVIDYA. P
INDIAN RAILWAYS

29 GCALECH066 JITHESH.K
GAIL, OPAL,MRPL

30 GCALECH068 PRASHWIN.N.P
INFOSYS HOCL



DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

PLACEMENT DETAILS (2010-2014 BATCH)
SL. 
NO. REG.NO NAME CAMPUS OTHERS

1 GCAKECH004 AJITH ASOKAN TCC
2 GCAKECH006 AKHIL GOBIND Process Engineer at furnace improvement services,pune

3 GCAKECH007 AKSHAYA SUDHAKAR N FACT
4 GCAKECH011 ANTONY JOS Lahoud engineering company,Abudhabi
5 GCAKECH014 ATHUL GOBIND Process Engineer at furnace improvement services,Delhi
6 GCAKECH017 DEEPAK N ONGC petro addition Ltd
7 GCAKECH018 DEXY P FRANCIS FACT
8 GCAKECH022 GOLDA JOSEPH Cochin College of  Engineering and Technology 
9 GCAKECH023 HASEEB V V Abu Dhabi fertilizer industries Co.WLL
10 GCAKECH024 JAHFAR K T VSSC
11 GCAKECH026 JENNY N St.Michael’s college , Madurai
12 GCAKECH028 JIBIN BABU BPCL
13 GCAKECH029 JINIV M ONGC petro addition Ltd
14 GCAKECH031 JITHIN RAJ M P ONGC petro addition Ltd
15 GCAKECH033 KAVITHA G MENON INFOSYS
16 GCAKECH041 NISHAN AHAMMED V BPCL
17 GCAKECH045 P.V. GOKUL INTAS Pharmaceuticals LTD.
18 GCAKECH047 RAHUL U KITEX
19 GCAKECH057 SOURABHYA P C Kerala Veterinary And Animal Sciences University
20 GCAKECH059 STEPHNA MICHAEL O M VSSC
21 GCAKECH065 VISHNU MOHAN KPMG Global services Pvt.Ltd
22 GCAKECH066 ANOOP V.V. FACT
23 GCAKECH070 RADHIKA M.P. BARC


